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1 34*****5P RUANO GONZALEZ, FERNANDO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 40,00  
2 34*****8V GONZALEZ SEARA, CESAR XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 40,00  
3 76*****4C GONZALEZ CARRACEDO, SERGIO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 40,00  
4 34*****2D CONDE  CARBALLO , ALEJANDRO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 34,80  
5 76*****6D GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, XOSE LOIS XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 31,60  
6 34*****5R FERNANDEZ BERMUDO, RICARDO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 31,20  
7 53*****6W LORENZO COSTAS, DANIEL XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 30,20  
8 44*****8F ÁLVAREZ PINTO, JUAN ANTONIO XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 25,60  
9 44*****1Q FERNANDEZ BUBLITZ, ADEMAR XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 25,60  
10 76*****2W ARAUJO LOBARIÑAS, ALFONSO XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 24,40  
11 45*****3G PRADO GONZÁLEZ, HÉCTOR XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 23,80  
12 44*****0D RIVERA RODRIGUEZ, LUISA XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 22,60  
13 76*****4N FERNANDEZ GIL, JOSE JAIRO XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 22,60  
14 76*****5P OGANDO OTERO, JOSE   XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 21,40  
15 77*****8J OGANDO MARTINEZ, MARTIN MANUEL XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 20,80  
16 44*****0E CIVIDANES GOMEZ, RUBEN XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 20,40  
17 44*****9P FERNANDEZ CARBALLAL, JOSE LUIS XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 20,40  
18 79*****6E GARCIA PENAS, TANIA MARIA XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 20,40  
19 35*****9P DIZ ROMERO, LUIS ALBERTO XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 20,20  
20 34*****5B SANTOS LOPEZ, CAMILO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 20,00  
21 44*****5A LOSADA CONDE, FEDERICO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 19,60  
22 76*****9M CALVO FERNANDEZ, MARIA LUISA XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 19,20  
23 34*****7B RODRIGUEZ DACOSTA, MANUEL XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 19,00  
24 77*****5X LALIN ENRIQUEZ, MANUEL XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 18,60  
25 34*****0M CANAL RODRIGUEZ, JESUS EMILIO XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 18,40 Si
26 44*****0K RODRIGUEZ MOSQUERA, RAMON XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 17,80  
27 76*****8S DACUÑA VAZQUEZ, LUIS MANUEL XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 17,80  
28 76*****6V ESTEVEZ RODRIGUEZ, AITOR XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 17,80  
29 44*****4H RODRIGUEZ SUBIROL, JULIO XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 17,20  
30 44*****0Y VENCES ALVAREZ, KEVIN XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 16,80  
31 34*****9Y RODRIGUEZ TRUITIÑO, JOSE MANUEL XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 16,60  
32 34*****6M GONZALEZ BLANCO, JUAN CARLOS XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 16,60  
33 34*****1Z TRILLO QUINTELA, SARA XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 16,00  
34 34*****7A ALVAREZ PEREZ, JOSE MANUEL XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 15,40  
35 44*****4J MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, STEPHAN XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 14,80  
36 44*****7M BARROS CARNEIRO, DANIEL XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 14,80  
37 44*****3J NIMO GONZALEZ, JOSE ISAAC XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 14,20  
38 76*****0E GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, JOSE MANUEL XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 14,20  
39 21*****5V RODRIGUEZ VIGO, NOEL XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 13,60  
40 44*****9M FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ROBERTO XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 13,60  
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41 53*****2A FERNANDEZ BLANCO, DAVID XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 13,20  
42 76*****5L GARCIA IGLESIAS, SERGIO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 13,20  
43 55*****5N MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUIS ALFREDO XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 13,00  
44 44*****2S GONZALEZ HERRERA, ROSA MARIA XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 12,40 Si
45 44*****1S DA SILVA RIBEIRO, ISRAEL ANTONIO XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 11,80  
46 76*****7H PUMARES VAZQUEZ, BORJA JOSE XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 11,60  
47 44*****7C BASO AMORIN, JOSE MARIA XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 11,60 Si
48 21*****8W DIEGUEZ LEMOS, DANIEL XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 11,20  
49 76*****4X FERNANDEZ DANTAS, JOSE ANGEL XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 11,20  
50 76*****4V RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, GONZALO XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,60  
51 34*****5T LOBARIÑAS VAZQUEZ, PURIFICACIÓN XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00 Si
52 36*****0L PARDO ALVAREZ, IRIS MARIA XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
53 44*****6F PEREZ LORENZO, DAMIAN HERMINIO XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
54 76*****7B RODRIGUEZ MOSQUERA, MANUEL XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
55 44*****7X SAMPEDRO ROJO, RUTH XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
56 76*****6L VAZQUEZ PAZO, ALEXANDER XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
57 44*****2L ABAD SANTOME, MONICA XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
58 76*****3W CARBALLEDA  CARBALLA, JOSE LUIS XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
59 44*****0F CARREIRO GARCIA, ANALIA XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
60 76*****7R CASAIS REGUEIRO, JUAN JOSE XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
61 34*****0C CORTIÑAS JORGE, DIEGO XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
62 44*****2A FIRVIDA GONZALEZ, RUBEN XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
63 53*****3K MARTINEZ MENDEZ, JESUS XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 9,60  
64 76*****1V LOPEZ ROZADA, ALEJANDRO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 8,40  
65 37*****6S PEREIRA MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 8,40  
66 15*****8J MACHADO GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 7,80  
67 44*****0K FERREIRA OLIVEIRA, IVAN XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 7,80  
68 44*****7E LORENZO DELGADO, RICARDO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 7,20  
69 45*****4Q BEMBIBRE GARCÍA, SAMUEL XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 6,60  
70 76*****2M LOPEZ NOVOA, OSCAR XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 6,40  
71 44*****0P PAZOS SALGADO, RAUL XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 6,40  
72 52*****3Y CORTIZO BLANCO, PEDRO JOSE XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 6,00  
73 34*****3F MÉNDEZ SOTO, LUIS MANUEL XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 5,40  
74 16*****0B SOBRAL ---, BENOIT XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 4,80  
75 76*****7N VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 4,80  
76 76*****6Z VILLAMAYOR GARCIA, CASIANO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 4,20  
77 36*****2K PARDO ALVAREZ, LAURA XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 4,00  
78 34*****2P BLANCO OUTEIRIÑO, LUIS XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 3,20  
79 44*****4S RUBIO AMEIJEIRAS, ALEJANDRO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 3,00  
80 44*****4F SANCHEZ IGLESIAS, PABLO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 3,00  
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81 34*****0B RODRIGUEZ VARELA, MARIO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 2,40  
82 44*****0R BELMONTE BELMONTE, DIEGO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 2,40  
83 44*****7N GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, TAMARA XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 2,40  
84 44*****1D ELLACURIAGA ESTEVEZ, FANNY XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,80  
85 77*****9A FONTAIÑA JORGE, PAULA XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,80  
86 45*****0Q GÓMEZ PATO, ADRIÁN XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,80  
87 34*****5S RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, Mª LUISA XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,60  
88 44*****1L GAYO FERNANDEZ, MANUEL XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,60  
89 44*****2H SANTEIRO MENDES, FLAVIO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,20  
90 77*****3A CARBALLES DURAN, ANA BELEN XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,60  
91 45*****7L IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ, NOEL XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
92 44*****9G IGLESIAS FEIJOO, CARLOS XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
93 44*****4M LORENZO NOVOA, JESUS XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
94 44*****8Z LOSADA CONDE, DAVID XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
95 76*****0Y MARNOTES RODRIGUEZ, TERESA XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
96 34*****5L MONTERO  TABOADA , JOSE LUIS XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
97 10*****6J RECAREY BELLO, CONSUELO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
98 34*****9C RIAL  PARADELA, ADRIAN XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
99 34*****8H RODIZ SANCHEZ, CARLOS XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
100 44*****7G RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
101 45*****4V RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ADRIÁN XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
102 44*****7W RODRIGUEZ FEIJOO, ANDRES XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
103 44*****2V RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, YAGO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
104 44*****2F ROMAY IGLESIAS, JUAN CARLOS XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
105 44*****6N VARELA PAVON, HUGO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
106 44*****1G VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
107 44*****0E VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ, ANDREA XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
108 52*****6H VENCE  VAZQUEZ, DAVID XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
109 53*****8G CARBALLO RIVERA, IVAN XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
110 44*****2J COSTA MUÑOZ, JESUS XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
111 44*****5P COSTA FERNANEZ, ROBERTO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
112 44*****4X CRUZ ALONSO, JUAN JOSE XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
113 44*****7B DE LA CRUZ RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
114 44*****6H DONIS CARBAJALES, RICARDO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00 Si
115 34*****1R FERNANDEZ RIVERA, EMILIO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
116 44*****9E FERNANDEZ BORRAJO, DAVID XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
117 44*****6V FERNANDEZ  DACAL, RUBEN XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
118 44*****0N GÓMEZ QUEISA, MARÍA CARMEN XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
119 34*****9M GONZALEZ PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
120 76*****4G GONZALEZ  VAQUEZ, MARIA DEL PILAR XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
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10*****6J 97 RECAREY BELLO, CONSUELO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
15*****8J 66 MACHADO GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 7,80  
16*****0B 74 SOBRAL ---, BENOIT XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 4,80  
21*****5V 39 RODRIGUEZ VIGO, NOEL XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 13,60  
21*****8W 48 DIEGUEZ LEMOS, DANIEL XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 11,20  
34*****3F 73 MÉNDEZ SOTO, LUIS MANUEL XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 5,40  
34*****2D 4 CONDE  CARBALLO , ALEJANDRO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 34,80  
34*****0C 61 CORTIÑAS JORGE, DIEGO XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
34*****5T 51 LOBARIÑAS VAZQUEZ, PURIFICACIÓN XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00 Si
34*****1Z 33 TRILLO QUINTELA, SARA XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 16,00  
34*****9M 119 GONZALEZ PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
34*****1R 115 FERNANDEZ RIVERA, EMILIO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
34*****5L 96 MONTERO  TABOADA , JOSE LUIS XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
34*****5B 20 SANTOS LOPEZ, CAMILO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 20,00  
34*****5R 6 FERNANDEZ BERMUDO, RICARDO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 31,20  
34*****5S 87 RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, Mª LUISA XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,60  
34*****5P 1 RUANO GONZALEZ, FERNANDO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 40,00  
34*****7B 23 RODRIGUEZ DACOSTA, MANUEL XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 19,00  
34*****7A 34 ALVAREZ PEREZ, JOSE MANUEL XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 15,40  
34*****0M 25 CANAL RODRIGUEZ, JESUS EMILIO XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 18,40 Si
34*****2P 78 BLANCO OUTEIRIÑO, LUIS XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 3,20  
34*****0B 81 RODRIGUEZ VARELA, MARIO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 2,40  
34*****9C 98 RIAL  PARADELA, ADRIAN XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
34*****6M 32 GONZALEZ BLANCO, JUAN CARLOS XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 16,60  
34*****8H 99 RODIZ SANCHEZ, CARLOS XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
34*****8V 2 GONZALEZ SEARA, CESAR XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 40,00  
34*****9Y 31 RODRIGUEZ TRUITIÑO, JOSE MANUEL XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 16,60  
35*****9P 19 DIZ ROMERO, LUIS ALBERTO XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 20,20  
36*****0L 52 PARDO ALVAREZ, IRIS MARIA XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
36*****2K 77 PARDO ALVAREZ, LAURA XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 4,00  
37*****6S 65 PEREIRA MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 8,40  
44*****5P 111 COSTA FERNANEZ, ROBERTO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
44*****7C 47 BASO AMORIN, JOSE MARIA XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 11,60 Si
44*****1Q 9 FERNANDEZ BUBLITZ, ADEMAR XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 25,60  
44*****7N 83 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, TAMARA XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 2,40  
44*****3J 37 NIMO GONZALEZ, JOSE ISAAC XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 14,20  
44*****0R 82 BELMONTE BELMONTE, DIEGO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 2,40  
44*****4M 93 LORENZO NOVOA, JESUS XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
44*****6F 53 PEREZ LORENZO, DAMIAN HERMINIO XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
44*****5A 21 LOSADA CONDE, FEDERICO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 19,60  
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44*****8Z 94 LOSADA CONDE, DAVID XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
44*****0K 26 RODRIGUEZ MOSQUERA, RAMON XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 17,80  
44*****4X 112 CRUZ ALONSO, JUAN JOSE XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
44*****0F 59 CARREIRO GARCIA, ANALIA XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
44*****6H 114 DONIS CARBAJALES, RICARDO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00 Si
44*****2L 57 ABAD SANTOME, MONICA XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
44*****2A 62 FIRVIDA GONZALEZ, RUBEN XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
44*****7E 68 LORENZO DELGADO, RICARDO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 7,20  
44*****0E 16 CIVIDANES GOMEZ, RUBEN XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 20,40  
44*****9M 40 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ROBERTO XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 13,60  
44*****0E 107 VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ, ANDREA XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
44*****4H 29 RODRIGUEZ SUBIROL, JULIO XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 17,20  
44*****2F 104 ROMAY IGLESIAS, JUAN CARLOS XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
44*****9P 17 FERNANDEZ CARBALLAL, JOSE LUIS XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 20,40  
44*****1D 84 ELLACURIAGA ESTEVEZ, FANNY XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,80  
44*****2S 44 GONZALEZ HERRERA, ROSA MARIA XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 12,40 Si
44*****7B 113 DE LA CRUZ RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
44*****7M 36 BARROS CARNEIRO, DANIEL XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 14,80  
44*****9E 116 FERNANDEZ BORRAJO, DAVID XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
44*****0K 67 FERREIRA OLIVEIRA, IVAN XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 7,80  
44*****0N 118 GÓMEZ QUEISA, MARÍA CARMEN XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
44*****0P 71 PAZOS SALGADO, RAUL XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 6,40  
44*****1L 88 GAYO FERNANDEZ, MANUEL XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,60  
44*****1G 106 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
44*****7G 100 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
44*****4S 79 RUBIO AMEIJEIRAS, ALEJANDRO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 3,00  
44*****6V 117 FERNANDEZ  DACAL, RUBEN XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
44*****6N 105 VARELA PAVON, HUGO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
44*****4F 80 SANCHEZ IGLESIAS, PABLO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 3,00  
44*****0Y 30 VENCES ALVAREZ, KEVIN XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 16,80  
44*****8F 8 ÁLVAREZ PINTO, JUAN ANTONIO XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 25,60  
44*****7X 55 SAMPEDRO ROJO, RUTH XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
44*****1S 45 DA SILVA RIBEIRO, ISRAEL ANTONIO XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 11,80  
44*****2V 103 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, YAGO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
44*****4J 35 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, STEPHAN XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 14,80  
44*****0D 12 RIVERA RODRIGUEZ, LUISA XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 22,60  
44*****7W 102 RODRIGUEZ FEIJOO, ANDRES XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
44*****9G 92 IGLESIAS FEIJOO, CARLOS XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
44*****2H 89 SANTEIRO MENDES, FLAVIO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,20  
44*****2J 110 COSTA MUÑOZ, JESUS XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
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45*****0Q 86 GÓMEZ PATO, ADRIÁN XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,80  
45*****7L 91 IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ, NOEL XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
45*****4Q 69 BEMBIBRE GARCÍA, SAMUEL XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 6,60  
45*****3G 11 PRADO GONZÁLEZ, HÉCTOR XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 23,80  
45*****4V 101 RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ADRIÁN XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
52*****6H 108 VENCE  VAZQUEZ, DAVID XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
52*****3Y 72 CORTIZO BLANCO, PEDRO JOSE XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 6,00  
53*****3K 63 MARTINEZ MENDEZ, JESUS XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 9,60  
53*****8G 109 CARBALLO RIVERA, IVAN XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
53*****6W 7 LORENZO COSTAS, DANIEL XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 30,20  
53*****2A 41 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, DAVID XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 13,20  
55*****5N 43 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUIS ALFREDO XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 13,00  
76*****7N 75 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 4,80  
76*****2M 70 LOPEZ NOVOA, OSCAR XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 6,40  
76*****7B 54 RODRIGUEZ MOSQUERA, MANUEL XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
76*****7H 46 PUMARES VAZQUEZ, BORJA JOSE XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 11,60  
76*****7R 60 CASAIS REGUEIRO, JUAN JOSE XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
76*****5P 14 OGANDO OTERO, JOSE   XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 21,40  
76*****4C 3 GONZALEZ CARRACEDO, SERGIO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 40,00  
76*****4V 50 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, GONZALO XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,60  
76*****8S 27 DACUÑA VAZQUEZ, LUIS MANUEL XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 17,80  
76*****2W 10 ARAUJO LOBARIÑAS, ALFONSO XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 24,40  
76*****6L 56 VAZQUEZ PAZO, ALEXANDER XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
76*****4G 120 GONZALEZ  VAQUEZ, MARIA DEL PILAR XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
76*****9M 22 CALVO FERNANDEZ, MARIA LUISA XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 19,20  
76*****6D 5 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, XOSE LOIS XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 31,60  
76*****4N 13 FERNANDEZ GIL, JOSE JAIRO XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 22,60  
76*****4X 49 FERNANDEZ DANTAS, JOSE ANGEL XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 11,20  
76*****6V 28 ESTEVEZ RODRIGUEZ, AITOR XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 17,80  
76*****0E 38 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, JOSE MANUEL XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 14,20  
76*****6Z 76 VILLAMAYOR GARCIA, CASIANO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 4,20  
76*****3W 58 CARBALLEDA  CARBALLA, JOSE LUIS XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 10,00  
76*****5L 42 GARCIA IGLESIAS, SERGIO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 13,20  
76*****1V 64 LOPEZ ROZADA, ALEJANDRO XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 8,40  
76*****0Y 95 MARNOTES RODRIGUEZ, TERESA XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,00  
77*****5X 24 LALIN ENRIQUEZ, MANUEL XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 18,60  
77*****9A 85 FONTAIÑA JORGE, PAULA XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 1,80  
77*****8J 15 OGANDO MARTINEZ, MARTIN MANUEL XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 20,80  
77*****3A 90 CARBALLES DURAN, ANA BELEN XI TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 0,60  
79*****6E 18 GARCIA PENAS, TANIA MARIA XI [P.A: 10,00] TRABALLOS FORESTAIS 20,40  
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